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ADMISSION COMMITTEE (2019-20)
UG - SOCIAL SCIENCES

::)'. Name Cell Number Email
I' | Dr. Deepti Pande Convenor 8853438654 deeptipande2@hotmail.com
2 | Dr. Vibha Joshi Co-Convenor | 9559646416 vibha_63@yahoo.com
3 | Dr. Preeti Singh Member 9336910447 psinghkfi@gmail.com
4 | Dr. Shweta Member 9795300462 shewtavrs@gmail.com
5 | Dr. Ved Prakash Rawat Member 9451606320 rawatv704@gmail.com
6 | Dr. Vibha Singh Member 9451227903 vibhafss@gmail.com
7 | Dr. Shreya Pathak Member 7607602928 shreyapathak165@gmail.com
8 | Dr. Punita Pathak Member 9453888105 punita.pathak@gmail.com
9 | Dr. Subhash Meena Member 9024620997 sbhshmeena@yahoo.com
10 | Dr. Santosh Kumar Mishra Member 8726702074 . nkbfoundation@yahoo.com
11 | Mr. Pappu Kumar Yadav Member 9455320592 mspappukumaryadav@gmail.com
NON - TEACHING STAFF
SL .
No. Name Cell Number Email
1 | Mr. Puneet Srivastava Technical Staff | 7668176661 puneet151190@gmail.com
2 | Mr. Anurag Tiwari Technical Staff | 8765735502 anuragkut@gmail.com
3 | Mr. Moin Khan Technical Staff | 9532234627 moinshaan3 1 @gmail.com
4 | Mr. Arun Peon 9198302481




UG — ARTS
//
S. No. Name Duty Cell Number _/_,’Fiﬂgl’l""’;//
1 Dr. Rita Shah (Convenor) %%3'7?156'8223252, rital 01 257@gmﬂll-co
3 Dr. Archana Tiwari 8400427359 archnatiwariZOl4@gma“'com
B (Co-convener) .
3 Dr. Bandana Jha Documentation [ 9415576380 bandana_j”“@yahoo'co'm
4 Dr. Meenu Awasthi Documentation | 9452874525 awasthivcrlOOS@gma“'com
5 Dr. Sanjay Verma Documentation | 9415992885 drsanjayveﬂnaz@gmai]'com
6 Dr. Saurabh Singh Documentation ?)?3?32355%?6’ visitdrsaurabh@gma“'com
7 Dr. Hanuman Prasad Gupta Documentation | 9458970670 hUnumangzp@rediffmaiI-Com
8 Dr. Yogita Beri Computer 09450527962 yogitaber12006@gmai1-com
9 Dr. Rajesh Chaurasia Computer 8874094443 rajesh.alchemist@gmail.com
10 Mrs. Sunita Arya Computer 7839000742 sunitaarya.bhu@gmail com |
11 Dr. Rajiv Kumar Jaiswal Computer 9415962582 jaisrajiv@gmail.com
12 Dr. Ashish Kumar Computer 9335279315 askashish10@gmail.com
13 Dr. Akhilesh Singh Computer 3832322822 akbhu3@gmail.com
NON - TEACHING STAFF
Mr. Manish Tiwari 9026793383
2 | Mr. Safai Lal 9455335139
EDUCATION
Iﬁ:;. Name Cell Number E-mail ID
1 Dr. Sujata Saha 9140885870 sujatasaha2007@yahoo.com
2 Dr. Minakshi Biswal 9235550976 sanimal 1 @rediffmail.com
3 Dr. Asha Pandey 9415541733 ashapandeymountanne@gmail.com
4 Dr. Jai Singh 9453915955 jaisingh.vew@gmail.com
5 Dr. Amrita Katyayni 7275491447 amritakatyayni@rediffimail.com
6 Dr. Vibha Singh Patel 9369364990 vibha.box@gmail.com
7 Dr. Poonam Srivastava 7905234642 poonamjrf6@gmail.com




COMMERCE

I\SI:;. Name Cell Number E-mail ID
1 Dr. D. Uma Devi 7905592574 umasai l4@gmail.com
2 Dr. Manoj Kumar Tiwari 9415356542 tiwaridr.manoj@yahoo.com
3 Dr. Usha Dixit 9415811055 ushadixit28@gmail.com
4 Dr. Ranjan Bhattacharya 8005433516 ranjanmgs@rediffmail.com
5 Dr. Vedmani Mishra 9628822941 vedmanivew(@gmail.com

ke f®

PRINCIPAL

VASANTA COLLEGE FOR WOMEZHN
RASGHAT FORT, VARANASI




